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Prof. KVD Prakash Dean(HRD), IQAC Coordinator School of Management,
1 Bhubaneswar
prakash.kvd@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Nibedita Nayak Asst. Professor, Dept. of Physics, | School of Applied Sciences,
2 Member Bhubaneswar
nibeditanayak@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Chittaranjan Routray | Asst. Professor, Dept. of School of Applied Sciences,
3 Chemistry, Member Bhubaneswar
chittaranjan@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Swarnalata Jena Asst. Professor, Dept. of School of Applied Sciences,
4 Mathematics, Member Bhubaneswar
swarnalata.jena@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Goutam Kumar Associate Professor, Dept. of School of Applied Sciences,
5 | Mahato Mathematics, Member Bhubaneswar
goutam.mahato@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Bhagyeswari Behera | Asst. Professor, Dept. of Botany, | School of Applied Sciences,
6 Member Bhubaneswar
bhagyeswari.behera@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Yashaswi Nayak Associate Professor, Dept. of School of Applied Sciences,
7 Zoology, Member Bhubaneswar
yashaswi.yanak@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Debashree Behera Asst. Professor, Dept. of School of Engineering &
8 Mechanical Engg., Member Technology, Bhubaneswar
debashree.behera@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Durgacharan Sahoo Asst. Professor, Dept. of Civil School of Engineering &
9 Engg., Member Technology, Bhubaneswar
durgacharan.sahoo@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Subrat Pradhan Asst. Professor, Dept. of ECE, School of Engineering &
10 Member Technology, Bhubaneswar
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Prof. Ramaprasana Dalai

Asst. Professor, Dept. of EEE,

School of Engineering &

11 Member Technology, Bhubaneswar
rama.dalai@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Shivani Nanda Asst. Professor, Dept. of CSE, School of Engineering &
12 Member Technology, Bhubaneswar
shivani.nanda@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Annan Naidu Asst. Professor, Dept. of CSE, School of Engineering &
13 Member Technology, Bhubaneswar
annannaidu@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Sabyasachi Dey Asst. Professor, SoM, Member School of Management,
14 Bhubaneswar
sabyasachi.dey@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Sarat Kumar Jena Asst. Professor, SOMC, Member | School of Media Communication,
15 Bhubaneswar
saratkumar.jena@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Sanjay Gouda Asst. Professor, SOPAHS, School of Paramedics and Allied
16 Member Health Science, Bhubaneswar
sanjay.gouda@gramtarang.org.in
Prof. Himansu Bhusan Asst. Professor, SoPLS, Member | School of Pharmacy and Life
17 | Samal Science, Bhubaneswar
himansubhusan.samal@cutm.ac.in
Prof. Mr. Kulabhusan Lecturer, SOVET, Member School of Vocational Education
18 | Pradhan Training, Bhubaneswar

kulabhusan.pradhan@cutm.ac.in
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